Registration form to be filled-in and sent to Pushpa Gujral Science City (PGSC) for booking of Hand's on sessions at Innovation Hub

Email to pgscinnovationhub@gmail.com,

School

To, The Director Pushpa Gujral Science City Jalandhar- Kapurthala road Kapurthala

Sub: Booking of Hand's on session in Innovation Hub, PGSC Kapurthala

Dear Sir,

Our students would like to visit and attend Hand's on sessions at PGSC, Innovation Hub as per the following schedule. We will pay the required fee of Rs. 9000/-per session in

advance/on arrival.

Sl.	Name	of	Date & Timing	Venue	Class/No. of
No.	Session		Morning:	(PGSC/	Students
	(Select	from	10.00am to 01.00pm	School premises)	(Max. 30)
	Annexur	e I)	Afternoon:		
			02.00pm to 05.00pm		
1.					
2.					
3.					
4.					

School's address			
Phone No	Fax:	Email:	
Principal's Name): 	Mobile:	
Contact Teacher	·	Mobile No	
Please confirm o Thanking you,	ur bookings.		
			Yours Sincerely
			(Signature of the Principal with seal

- Please select your activity from the list of session as per Annexure I
- Booking will be on first cum first serve basis
- For conducting sessions in school premises, TA will be charged extra @ Rs 10/Km.
- The Cheque will be issued in favour of Pushpa Gujral Science City, kapurthala
- Payment can also be made though RTGS in advance as per following account details.
 - Beneficiary Name : Pushpa Gujral Science City
 - Beneficiary's Bank Branch: Allahabad Bank Kapurthala
 - FSC Code: ALLA0210169
 - Account type: Saving
 - Account No. 20850898685